UNOFFICIAL COP

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	rskluwer.com
l 	20684 - FIRSTRUST
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	40340863
	ILIL
	FIXTURE 1
File vito: Cook, IL	

Doc#: 1329634082 Fee: \$44.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 10/23/2013 01:37 PM Pg: 1 of 4

C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	20684 - FIRSTRUST			
CT Lien Solutions	40340863		and the second second	
P.O. Box 29071				
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL			
	FIXTURE ,			
File vito: Cook, IL		TUE ADOME OF		
I. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILL, MUMBER	115	THE ABOVE SP	ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US EMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [1	SE ONLY
829729069 10/23/2008 CC /'_ Cook			TEMENT AMENDMENT IS to be filed [fileaction of the composition of the	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fin. nour Statement Statement	identified above is terminated with re	spect to the security interest	(s) of Secured Party authorizing this To	ermination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in	n item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of Assig	gnee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of	Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemer	If identific a shows with respect to the	security interest(s) of Secure	ed Party authorizing this Continuation 9	Statement is
	aw			
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check on of these three boxes	to:	- 	
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANT a 7 amp and/or add	mani Camulata - ADD	ame: Complete Item DELETE name:	Give record name
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Infor	item ba c/ 6); and item 7a c	r7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7t	b, and item 7c to be deleted in	item 6a or 6b
68. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	mauon Change - provide c ily <u>on</u> na	ime (6a or 6b)		
55 W. Wacker 2nd, LLC	O		•	
R 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL N	v.MF	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
		1//,		30/1/2
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or	Party Information Change - provide only one	name (7a ***)) /use every full same	I do mai a militar a differentiale di la differentia di la differentiale di la differentiale di la differentiale di la differe	
	-	C		
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			61	
			4	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			S	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	·			SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS	Lorry	 		<u>L</u>
	CITY		STATE POSTAL COT E	COUNTRY
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four	boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE II ()		<u> </u>
Indicate collateral:	DOXES. MADD COllateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
				S_
				σ_
				Γ
				S
				A 4
				IVI _
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZ	ING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide	only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (n	ame of Assignor, if this is an Assignmen	nt) SC
and to all remark addictized by a DEBTOR, check here			J	
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	and provide name of authorizing D	ebtor		
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Firstrust Bank	and provide name of authorizing Do	ebtor		E
T	and provide name of authorizing D		Appropria	E_INIT
Firstrust Bank	and provide name of authorizing Do		ADDITIONAL NAME(SYMITIAL(S)	SUFFIX INT
Firstrust Bank 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	and provide name of authorizing Di		ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX INT
Firstrust Bank	and provide name of authorizing Di		ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) 5105688	SUFFIX INT

1329634082 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOL	LOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDENDON					
11.1	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amen	ndment form					
	9729069 10/23/2008 CC IL Cook	11811					
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on A	•					
	Firstrust Bank						
OR							
OIX	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
	FIRST PERSONAL NAV						
	FING) FEROUNAL MAR 2						
İ	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(\(\))	SUFFIX					
	70	001710	THE AROUS ORAGE IS SOREWAY.				
13,	dame of DEBTOR on related financing stactmer. (Name of a current Debtor o	f record required for indexing r	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	E ONLY			
	Sector figure (104 of 100) (use exact, full flame, 10 flot offit, fliodily, or al	bbreviate any part of the Debto	or's name); see Instructions if name does not fit	i 10). Flovide dilly			
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 55 W. Wacker 2nd, LLC						
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	I FIDOT DEPONIAL AND					
	TAGE INTO STEP STATE OF THE STA	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			
14.7	DDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):						
Deb	or Name and Address:),					
55 V	I. Wacker 2nd, LLC - 1425 Walnut Street, Suite 300, Philadelp						
Sec	red Party Name and Address:	' ()					
First	rust Bank - 15 East Ridge Pike , Conshohocken, PA 19428						
		4D*	7				
			1_				
Secured Party Name and Address: Firstrust Bank - 15 East Ridge Pike , Conshohocken, PA 19428							
	0.						
			O _{FF}				
			175.				
			· (C-				
15. T	nis FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		on of real estate:	•			
16 N	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed a covers and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	s a fixture filing see attach	ed				
	Debtor does not have a record interest):						
		Parcel ID:	-007-0000 and 17-09-423-008-0000				
		17-03-423	-007-0000 and 17-09-423-000-0000				
		ļ					
40	DOCULATION ANALYSIS AND ANALYSIS ANALYSIS AND ANALYSIS ANAL						
18. M	ISCELLANEOUS; 40340863-IL-31 20684 - FIRSTRUST BANK Firstrus	t Bank F	File with: Cook, IL 3250 5105688				

1329634082 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC-1 FINANCING STATEMENT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Commonly known as: 55 West Wacker Drive, 2nd Floor Mezzanine Chicago, Illinois

PINs: 17-09-423-007-0000

17-09-423-008-0000

PARCEL 1:

LOTS 1M, 2D, 2E, 2F, 2G, 2H, 2H, 2M, 2N, 2P, 2Q AND 2R IN THE 55 WEST WACKER SUBDIVISION, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF BLOCK 17 IN THE EAST PART OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 35 NOWTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, RECORDED DECEMBER 10, 2007 AS DECEMENT 0734403102, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

A NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS CREATED BY RECIPROCAL EASEMENT AGREEMENT DATED DECEMBER 9, 1990 AND RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 91092145 FOR THE PURPOSE OF PROVIDING PEDESTRIAN ACCESS TO, FROM, AND TH'KO JCH THE PLAZA (AS DEFINED IN SAID AGREEMENT) AND WALKWAY (AS DEFINED IN SAID AGREEMENT) FOR GRANTOR AND GRANTEE AND THEIR RESPECTIVE AGENTS AND FOR THE TENANTS OF GRANTOR'S BUILDING AND GRANTEE'S BUILDING AND THEIR EMPLOYEES, AGENTS AND INVITEES OVER THAT PART OF THE LAND AS DESCRIBED WITHIN SAID AGREEMENT AND AS DEFINED ON EXHIBIT C OF THE AGREEMENT.

PARCEL 3:

NON-EXCLUSIVE PERMANENT AND PERPETUAL EASEMENTS FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1, OVER AND UPON THE COMMON PROPERTIES, AS CREATED BY DECLARATION OF COVENANTS, RESIDICATIONS AND EASEMENTS FOR 55 WEST WACKER DRIVE, MADE BY 55 CHICAGO PARTNERS, L.C. DATED OCTOBER 23, 2007 AND RECORDED DECEMBER 10, 2007 AS DOCUMENT 0734403103, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

1329634082 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL C

EXHIBIT "B" UCC-1 FINANCING STATEMENT

DESCRIPTION OF COLLATERAL

DEBTOR:

55 W.Wacker 2ND, LLC

SECURED PARTY:

Firstrust Bank

This Financing Statement covers the following collateral:

- Any and all fixtures, appliances, machinery and equipment of any nature whatsoever, and other articles of personal property at any time now or screafter installed in, attached to or situated in or upon the real estate described on Exhibit "A" to this Financing Statement (the "Peal Estate") or the buildings and improvements to be erected thereon, or used or intended to be used in connection with the Real Estate, or in the operation of the buildings and improvements, plant, business or dwelling situate thereon, whether or not the personal property is or shall be affixed thereto.
- All building materials, fixtures, building machinery and building equipment delivered on site to the Real Estate during the course of, or in connection with, construction of any buildings and improvements.
 - The proceeds (including, without limitation, insurence proceeds) or replacements of any of the foregoing. (c)
- All building permits and other municipal permits and ar provals heretofore or hereafter issued by any governmental authority with respect to all or any portion of the Real Estate or any building or improvement now or hereafter located thereon.
- All plans, drawings, renderings and specifications now or hereafter existing with respect to the Real Estate and any improvements constructed or to be constructed thereon. SOM CO